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Session 1

MON 3 NOV 2025  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (51kg) JAVLONBEK Kuldashev GER

ZANYVALKIN Aliaksei BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPEKYAN Armen RUS

MDA

ISR

UZB

MKD

ARSHAKYAN Karen

PASTUHOV Valerii

KURGINIAN Artur

TULEBAEV Rasul

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2  (51kg) MAMADALIEV Timurbek RUS

NIKOLA Maksimovic SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER VITALIJ Maier MDA

GEO

ARM

EUBC

BLR

GONCEAR Evgheni

SHAKARASHVILI David

ABLABUTYAN David

PETRUNIN Sergei

VIECESLAV Titov

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (57kg) OVSEPIAN Tihran ARM

POGOR Dumitru MDA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ARSHAKYAN Karen EUBC

GEO

GER

ISR

UZB

PETRUNIN Sergei

SHAKARASHVILI David

VITALIJ Maier

KURGINIAN Artur

TULEBAEV Rasul

29:27

27:29

29:27

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 4  (63.5kg) MARTIROSYAN Andranik ARM

MUSHKUDIANI Davit GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgheni MKD

EUBC

RUS

GER

UZB

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PETRUNIN Sergei

ELDAR Bilalov

VITALIJ Maier

TULEBAEV Rasul

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (63.5kg) NAZAROV Igor MDA

LIASUM Dzianis BLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM BOGRAT Avoyan GER

MKD

ISR

GEO

RUS

VITALIJ Maier

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

KURGINIAN Artur

SHAKARASHVILI David

ELDAR Bilalov

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6  (63.5kg) POPESCU Darius ROU

VUCETIC Niksa MNE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (67kg) HARAFI Mustapha ESP

NONIKASHVILI Gigi GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EUBC PETRUNIN Sergei RUS

ARM

ISR

GER

MDA

ELDAR Bilalov

BOGRAT Avoyan

KURGINIAN Artur

VITALIJ Maier

PASTUHOV Valerii

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (67kg) HAKOBYAN Argishti ARM

VASILIJE Durdevic SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ARSHAKYAN Karen MDA

GEO

BLR

MKD

ISR

GONCEAR Evgheni

SHAKARASHVILI David

VIECESLAV Titov

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

KURGINIAN Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (67kg) JOVANOVSKI Joakim MKD

PRONICEV Maxim ISR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ARM

BLR

UZB

GER

EUBC

BOGRAT Avoyan

VIECESLAV Titov

TULEBAEV Rasul

VITALIJ Maier

PETRUNIN Sergei

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10  (67kg) TSIKKOS Marinos CYP

CHOCHOLACEK Sebastian SVK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN David ISR

GEO

MDA

RUS

EUBC

KURGINIAN Artur

SHAKARASHVILI David

GONCEAR Evgheni

ARSHAKYAN Karen

PETRUNIN Sergei

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 11  (75kg) MALANIA Vakhtang GEO

FIKIN Pavel RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan GER

MDA

ARM

EUBC

UZB

VITALIJ Maier

PASTUHOV Valerii

PAPEKYAN Armen

PETRUNIN Sergei

TULEBAEV Rasul

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12  (80kg) STAVER Vadim MLT

SHALELASHVILI Dzhozef ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ELDAR Bilalov BLR

MDA

GEO

ARM

EUBC

VIECESLAV Titov

GONCEAR Evgheni

SHAKARASHVILI David

BOGRAT Avoyan

PETRUNIN Sergei

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13  (92kg) LEMNARU Cristian MDA

ZHYLIANIN Stanislau BLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur UZB

RUS

MKD

GER

ARM

TULEBAEV Rasul

ARSHAKYAN Karen

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

VITALIJ Maier

PAPEKYAN Armen

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14  (92kg) KEVIN Major SRB

LUKIANOV Kirill RUS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN David GER

GEO

MDA

EUBC

BLR

VITALIJ Maier

SHAKARASHVILI David

PASTUHOV Valerii

PETRUNIN Sergei

VIECESLAV Titov

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (80kg) RASTKO Simic SRB

ANATOLII Gavriliuc MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB TULEBAEV Rasul BLR

MKD

GER

GEO

RUS

VIECESLAV Titov

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

VITALIJ Maier

SHAKARASHVILI David

ELDAR Bilalov

30:27

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (80kg) USOV Mikhail RUS

HORVATH Roman SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER VITALIJ Maier MDA

MKD

EUBC

ARM

GEO

GONCEAR Evgheni

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PETRUNIN Sergei

PAPEKYAN Armen

SHAKARASHVILI David

30:27

30:24

30:24

30:26

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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